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Women / XS / XS sx1grp1
Session: X1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Jerger1111
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.600 9.3259.450 37.025
9T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Aurelia Dougan1105
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.200 9.1759.500 36.925
5 5 1 6T 2 

2 

Kacey Sinagoga1110
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.800 9.350 9.4509.275 36.875
8 3 6 2T 3T

3T

Addison Proa1108
Horizon

9.125 9.225 9.2259.300 36.875
2 4 5 5 3T

3T

Jayla Booker1101
American Twisters

9.100 9.175 9.4759.050 36.800
3T 6* 9 1 5T

5T

Nina Sanguino1104
American Twisters

9.200 9.175 9.0009.425 36.800
1 6* 3 9 5T

5T

Camryn Greiner1109
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.000 8.850 9.4509.325 36.625
6 11 4 2T 7 

7 

Savannah Fox1106
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.125 9.1759.175 36.425
7 8 7 6T 8 

8 

Kendall Morgan1107
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.000 9.1509.125 36.375
3T 9 8 8 9 

9 

Meliyah Pauff1103
American Twisters

8.650 9.450 8.8258.300 35.225
9T 2 10 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Catania1102
American Twisters

7.000 8.975 8.7258.000 32.700
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS sx1grp2
Session: X1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassia Flynn1122
American Twisters

8.800 9.500 9.3759.700 37.375
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sa`Nya Faison1121
American Twisters

8.950 9.475 9.0009.475 36.900
5 2 3 5T 2T

2T

Ava De Leon1129
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 9.075 9.2759.400 36.900
2 6 4T 2 2T

2T

Briana Rizner1131
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.225 8.8759.400 36.300
6T 4 4T 7 4T

4T

Josie Drummond1127
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 9.300 9.0009.350 36.300
8T 3 6T 5T 4T

4T

Jaylee Cypress1132
TAG USA

9.100 8.925 8.8259.325 36.175
3T 8 8 9 6 

6 

Luana Santiago1123
American Twisters

8.650 8.950 9.1009.350 36.050
8T 7 6T 3 7 

7 

Jordan deLage1124
American Twisters

8.600 8.900 9.0509.075 35.625
10T 9 9 4 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Mazzarella1125
Christi's

9.200 8.750 8.7008.525 35.175
1 11 10 10 9 

9 

Abby Brandt1130
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 8.450 8.4509.625 34.975
12 12 2 11 10 

10 

Jenna Fleigelman1128
Gymnastic Revolution

8.600 9.100 8.8508.050 34.600
10T 5 11 8 11 

11 

Marie Mazzarella1126
Christi's

9.100 8.850 8.3758.025 34.350
3T 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS sx1grp3
Session: X1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloee Lamour1142
American Twisters

9.800 9.375 9.5509.400 38.125
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Aranza Morales1143
American Twisters

9.400 9.350 9.2759.650 37.675
3T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Gianna Sessa1144
American Twisters

9.300 9.100 9.2259.650 37.275
6T 4 1T 4 3 

3 

Nova Pollard1148
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.225 9.1509.325 37.050
5 3 5 5 4 

4 

Jazmyn Frederick1141
American Twisters

9.400 9.025 9.4259.175 37.025
3T 5 7 2 5 

5 

Mia Andreae1147
Horizon

9.300 8.800 9.0259.275 36.400
6T 8T 6 6 6 

6 

Kiara Chang1152
Junglenastics

8.700 9.000 9.0009.500 36.200
9T 6 3 7T 7 

7 

Alex Detommaso1145
Christi's

9.450 8.325 9.0008.975 35.750
2 11 8 7T 8 

8 

Victoria Ricci1150
TAG USA

8.700 8.800 8.5008.850 34.850
9T 8T 10 10 9 

9 

Amara Becerra1149
TAG USA

8.900 8.700 8.7008.375 34.675
8 10 11 9 10 

10 

Isabella Zavaleta1151
TAG USA

8.500 8.925 8.2508.900 34.575
11 7 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS sx1grp4
Session: X1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rickenback1165
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.350 9.0009.450 37.150
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Lily Brooks1164
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.300 9.275 9.1758.950 36.700
2 2 5 3 2 

2 

Taylor Sapp1172
Junglenastics

8.500 9.000 9.5009.325 36.325
9 4 3 1 3 

3 

Harmony Cypress1169
TAG USA

8.650 8.750 9.2259.575 36.200
7 8 1 2 4 

4 

Phoebe Hearl1163
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 8.925 8.7759.125 36.025
3 6 4 8 5 

5 

Alexia Gross1167
Golden City

9.100 8.950 8.8008.900 35.750
4 5 6 6T 6 

6 

Allison Rhoades1162
Christi's

8.750 8.900 8.8008.825 35.275
6 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Megan Cubbedge1161
Christi's

8.900 8.700 8.5008.300 34.400
5 9 11 9 8 

8 

Clare Mann1170
TAG USA

8.100 9.100 8.2758.350 33.825
10T 3 10 11 9 

9 

Carly Kulick1168
Park Avenue

8.550 7.300 9.0758.650 33.575
8 11 8 4 10 

10 

Isabel White1171
TAG USA

8.100 8.600 8.3008.425 33.425
10T 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS sx2grp1
Session: X2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Rasmussen1405
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.550 9.4008.600 36.750
2 1 10 1 1 

1 

Sara Koci1402
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 9.100 9.0009.425 36.425
6 3T 3 2T 2 

2 

Sabrina Perez1411
TAG USA

8.850 9.200 8.9509.325 36.325
7 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Malia Dennis1403
Horizon

9.150 8.950 8.8509.200 36.150
3 6 6 7 4 

4 

Mariana Rocha1412
TAG USA

9.050 9.000 8.4759.475 36.000
4T 5 1T 11 5 

5 

Samantha Scheigert1410
Park Avenue

8.650 8.850 9.0009.475 35.975
9T 8T 1T 2T 6 

6 

Sierra Clark1406
Daytona Beach

8.800 8.925 8.7509.400 35.875
8 7 4 9 7 

7 

Sydney Jones1408
Golden City

9.050 8.850 8.7009.050 35.650
4T 8T 7 10 8 

8 

Gabriella Camacho1401
Christi's

8.650 9.100 8.8258.800 35.375
9T 3T 9 8 9 

9 

Valeria Merida1409
Park Avenue

8.550 8.825 8.9509.025 35.350
11 10 8 4T 10 

10 

Elsa Hendrix1407
Golden City

9.250 8.200 8.9507.850 34.250
1 11 11 4T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS sx2grp2
Session: X2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Pritchard1425
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.475 9.4009.775 37.950
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Diago1404
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.675 9.3259.400 37.800
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Khayla Marie Watson1429
Park Avenue

8.900 9.000 9.0009.425 36.325
8 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Ana Grabriela Jurado1431
TAG USA

9.450 8.875 9.0008.975 36.300
1 9 9 4T 4 

4 

Camila Dohi1430
TAG USA

8.750 9.150 9.1759.125 36.200
9 5 8 3 5 

5 

Jeanice Sandoval1423
Christi's

9.300 8.550 8.8759.350 36.075
3T 11 4 6T 6 

6 

Fiby Dichter1421
American Twisters

8.650 9.325 8.8009.225 36.000
10 3 6 8 7 

7 

Garce Dermody1422
Christi's

9.150 8.900 8.6509.275 35.975
5 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Jessica Weatherholt1424
Christi's

9.050 9.200 8.4759.150 35.875
7 4 7 11 9 

9 

Isabelle Gryglewicz1426
Golden City

9.100 8.900 8.8758.425 35.300
6 7T 11 6T 10 

10 

Katrina White1432
TAG USA

8.450 8.850 8.7508.875 34.925
11 10 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS sx2grp3
Session: X2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wilcox1445
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.475 9.3759.625 38.125
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nicholette Moss1442
Horizon

9.700 9.300 9.4259.325 37.750
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Kylie Kreis1446
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.100 9.1259.125 36.900
3 4T 7 4 3 

3 

Karyssa Reed1444
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.850 9.100 8.8009.525 36.275
8T 4T 2 7T 4 

4 

Maegan Stofsky1428
Park Avenue

9.050 8.875 9.1009.100 36.125
5 7 8 5 5 

5 

Aneeza Agha1443
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.900 8.900 8.8009.500 36.100
6T 6 3T 7T 6 

6 

Andrea Merida1427
Park Avenue

9.100 8.825 9.2758.775 35.975
4 8 9 3 7 

7 

Jenna Yassine1441
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 8.750 8.7009.500 35.750
10 9T 3T 9 8 

8 

Janna Hamideh1450
TAG USA

8.850 9.125 8.3259.275 35.575
8T 3 6 11 9 

9 

Angela Galbraith1452
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.750 8.8758.750 34.975
11 9T 10 6 10 

10 

Madison Tuch1448
Golden City

8.900 8.750 8.6508.100 34.400
6T 9T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS sx2grp4
Session: X2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Nyhus1463
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.625 9.4759.700 38.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Lakin1461
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.325 9.0259.550 37.050
3T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Krotowski1469
TAG USA

8.850 9.250 8.9509.325 36.375
10 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Strickland1462
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 8.875 8.8759.350 36.150
5 5 3T 6T 4 

4 

Sofia Garces1468
TAG USA

8.950 8.900 8.8759.275 36.000
6T 4 6 6T 5 

5 

Taylor Lindauer1451
TAG USA

8.950 8.675 8.8759.175 35.675
6T 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Abby Weaver1471
Junglenastics

8.900 8.300 8.7759.350 35.325
9 8T 3T 10 7 

7 

Emma Paschal1470
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.800 8.9508.800 35.000
11 6 9 3T 8 

8 

Katarina Blumenstein1472
Junglenastics

8.950 8.300 8.8508.850 34.950
6T 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Lindsay Cleveland1465
Golden City

9.150 8.225 8.9508.575 34.900
3T 10 11 3T 10 

10 

Jessica Richard1466
Golden City

9.400 8.200 8.3758.650 34.625
1 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: X1,X2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 114.525 28.400 28.775 29.100 28.250
22 1 1

2 American Twisters S 114.475 28.600 28.425 29.000 28.450
11 3 2

3 Tampa Bay Turners S 112.475 28.100 28.500 28.025 27.850
44 2 7

4 iFlip Gymnastics S 111.775 27.450 27.725 28.425 28.175
38T 5 4

5 Gymnastic Revolution S 111.325 27.450 27.825 28.550 27.500
68T 4 3

6 Horizon S 111.200 28.150 27.475 27.900 27.675
53 7 9

7 TAG USA S 110.975 27.600 27.600 28.375 27.400
87 6 5

8 Christi's S 109.625 27.950 27.200 27.775 26.700
115 8 10

9 Park Avenue S 109.225 27.050 26.725 28.000 27.450
710 9 8

10 Junglenastics S 108.375 26.550 26.300 28.175 27.350
911 11 6

11 Golden City S 107.875 27.800 26.700 26.600 26.775
106 10 11

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


